
Preparation : LUX BITOLA&reg; Semolina Pasta Preparation and Meatball Shapers
 

LUX BITOLA® Semolina Pasta Preparation and Meatball Shapers

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description 

- Motor power:0.37 kw 1400 rpm-220 V / 380 V
- Duration of shaping:6-7 minutes.
- 4 different shaping lenght option.
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http://shop.frinko.mk/images/stories/virtuemart/product/semolina.png
http://shop.frinko.mk/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=1735&virtuemart_category_id=193&tmpl=component


Preparation : LUX BITOLA&reg; Semolina Pasta Preparation and Meatball Shapers
 

.
0
2

t
o

x103
0

3 7
6

T
K
.
0
5

A
u
t
o

470x
1530
x103

0

1
0
5

0
.
7
6

1
0

T
K
.
0
6

A
u
t
o

470x
1530
x103

0

1
0
5

0
.
7
6

1
0

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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